
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 04/22/23 06:26AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

False Imprisonment

Assault, Police, Simple

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

Assault, Simple

Assault, Police, Simple

Assault, Police, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231746704/22/23  12:13AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

ARRESTED: ANDERSON, TY H  M/W  Age: 49.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE231744004/21/23  10:00PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LA SALLE ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231741904/21/23  07:39PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HICKSTEIN, ALLISON MARIE  F/W  Age: 26.00  City: MILTON WI

Check Welfare

BE231737704/21/23  02:25PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT APT: 5

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231737504/21/23  02:17PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: TAYLOR, DANIELL JUAN  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Search Warrant

BE231736204/21/23  12:23PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV



Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE231735504/21/23  11:42AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & TOWNLINE AV

ARRESTED: EVANS, ISAIAH KENTREL  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE231735404/21/23  11:34AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE231734404/21/23  10:39AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV & WHITE AV

Strangulation

Restraining Order Violation

BE231731204/21/23  05:18AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Restraining Order Violation

Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE231730804/21/23  05:19AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

False Alarm

BE231730604/21/23  05:18AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231730204/21/23  04:47AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: OVERTON, FREDERICK KAREEM  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE231728604/21/23  02:26AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & ELM ST

ARRESTED: BAHENA LASTRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN  F/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI



Bench Warrant

BE231726604/21/23  12:23AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST & MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: CESLOK, MAKAYLA LEE  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Traffic Offense

BE231725304/20/23  10:46PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & OAK ST

ARRESTED: TURCIOS GUIFARRO, DENIA SUYAPA S  F/L  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE231724504/20/23  09:06PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

CLARK GAS STATION, 903 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE231721204/20/23  04:58PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231720404/20/23  04:19PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: TUCKER, TIFFANY LEE  F/B  Age: 43.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Juvenile Problem

BE231720004/20/23  03:59PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LA SALLE ST

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE231719904/20/23  03:49PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAIRFAX AV

Found Property

BE231719004/20/23  03:06PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Fraud, Impersonation

BE231716704/20/23  12:13PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV



Obstructing Justice

Probation or Parole Violation

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE231716004/20/23  11:36AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

ARRESTED: CALDWELL, JAMES JACHI RILEY  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE231714104/20/23  08:17AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: SINGLETON, CRYSTAL DAWNMARIE  F/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231713804/20/23  07:48AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST & BARRETT PL

ARRESTED: SINGLETON, CRYSTAL DAWNMARIE  F/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE231712604/20/23  05:54AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & SUMMIT AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231712004/20/23  02:07AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

False Alarm

BE231711504/20/23  12:28AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Fleeing an Officer

BE231710904/19/23  11:50PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

Heroin Overdose

BE231710404/19/23  10:43PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231710104/19/23  09:35PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: TOWNSEND, JESSICA RENEE  F/L  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, Police, Simple

BE231709904/19/23  09:08PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: TOWNSEND, JESSICA RENEE  F/L  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE231709804/19/23  08:59PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: RAMAGE, JAELON RAY  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE231709604/19/23  08:49PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

JANIE LA & PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: LARSON, KENNETH L  M/W  Age: 67.00  City: BELOIT WI

Weapons Offense

Receive or Possess Stolen Prop

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Marijuana

BE231709504/19/23  08:41PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: RAMAGE, JAELON RAY  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE231704704/19/23  04:22PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HOUSE ST

STOLEN:  Veh Parts

Bomb Threat or Attack

BE231703804/19/23  03:26PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Traffic Offense

BE231701204/19/23  12:18PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & BROAD ST

ARRESTED: BONIFACIO SOSA, CARLOS MANUEL  M/L  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231700904/19/23  11:34AM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, AUSTIN GENE  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2317467
	BE2317467

	BE2317440
	BE2317419
	

	BE2317377
	BE2317375
	

	BE2317362
	BE2317355
	BE2317355

	BE2317354
	BE2317344
	BE2317312
	BE2317312

	BE2317308
	BE2317308
	BE2317308
	BE2317308



	BE2317306
	BE2317302
	BE2317302

	BE2317286
	BE2317286

	BE2317266
	BE2317266

	BE2317253
	BE2317253

	BE2317245
	BE2317245

	BE2317212
	BE2317204
	BE2317204

	BE2317200
	BE2317200

	BE2317199
	BE2317190
	BE2317167
	BE2317160
	BE2317160

	BE2317141
	BE2317141

	BE2317138
	BE2317138

	BE2317126
	BE2317120
	BE2317115
	BE2317109
	BE2317104
	BE2317101
	BE2317101

	BE2317099
	BE2317099

	BE2317098
	BE2317098

	BE2317096
	BE2317096

	BE2317095
	BE2317095

	BE2317047
	BE2317047
	BE2317047
	BE2317047



	BE2317038
	BE2317012
	BE2317012

	BE2317009
	



