



Media Report

04/22/23 06:26AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

	· ·		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
False Imprisonment			
Assault, Police, Simple	9		
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Assault, Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Assault, Police, Simple	e		
Assault, Police, Simple	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 12:13AM	RANDALL ST	BE2317467	LOVEA
ARRESTED: ANDERS	SON, TY H M/W Age: 49.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Froud Crodit Cord or	ATN4		
Fraud, Credit Card or			
Date/time of report 04/21/23 10:00PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2317440	Primary Officer LOVE A
04/21/23 10.00PW		DE2317440	LOVEA
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 07:39PM	STATE ST	BE2317419	MANN J
ARRESTED: HICKSTE	EIN, ALLISON MARIE F/W Age: 26.0	00 City: MILTON WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 02:25PM	COLONY CT APT: 5	BE2317377	MILLER CL
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	9		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 02:17PM	MADISON RD	BE2317375	LEE M
ARRESTED: TAYLOR	, DANIELL JUAN M/B Age: 31.00 C	ty: BELOIT WI	
Search Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 12:23PM	FAYETTE AV	BE2317362	KELLY R

	diction		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
04/21/23 11:42AM	LIBERTY AV & TOWNLINE AV	BE2317355	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: EVANS,	ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 28.00		
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 11:34AM	PARK AV	BE2317354	HAGSTROM D
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 10:39AM	CENTRAL AV & WHITE AV	BE2317344	RODENBECK N
Strangulation			
Restraining Order Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 05:18AM	HARRISON AV	BE2317312	MURPHY K
SUSPECT: M/W Age	e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00	lbs.	
Restraining Order Vio	lation		
Disorderly Conduct			
Trespass			
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV	CAD Number BE2317308	Primary Officer MURPHY K
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM		BE2317308	
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00	BE2317308	
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00	BE2317308	
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00	BE2317308	
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE	BE2317308 lbs.	MURPHY K
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV	BE2317308 Ibs. CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV	BE2317308 lbs. CAD Number BE2317306	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V Date/time of report	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV iolation Street of Occurrence	BE2317308 lbs. CAD Number BE2317306 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/21/23 04:47AM	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV iolation Street of Occurrence PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV	BE2317308 Ibs. CAD Number BE2317306 CAD Number BE2317302	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/21/23 04:47AM	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV iolation Street of Occurrence	BE2317308 Ibs. CAD Number BE2317306 CAD Number BE2317302	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/21/23 04:47AM	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV iolation Street of Occurrence PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV	BE2317308 Ibs. CAD Number BE2317306 CAD Number BE2317302	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:19AM SUSPECT: M/W Age STOLEN: CELL PHO False Alarm Date/time of report 04/21/23 05:18AM Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/21/23 04:47AM ARRESTED: OVERTO	HARRISON AV e: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00 NE Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV iolation Street of Occurrence PLEASANT ST & E GRAND AV	BE2317308 Ibs. CAD Number BE2317306 CAD Number BE2317302	MURPHY K Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer

Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 12:23AM	NINTH ST & MERRILL ST	BE2317266	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: CESLOK	, MAKAYLA LEE F/W Age: 33.00 City	JANESVILLE WI	
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 10:46PM	LIBERTY AV & OAK ST	BE2317253	ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: TURCIO	S GUIFARRO, DENIA SUYAPA S F/L A	ge: 26.00 City: BELOIT W	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 09:06PM	BROAD ST	BE2317245	JOHNSON N
CLARK GAS STATION	I, 903 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 04:58PM	GRANT ST	BE2317212	LEE M
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 04:19PM	SUMMIT AV	BE2317204	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: TUCKER	, TIFFANY LEE F/B Age: 43.00 City: J	IANESVILLE WI	
Juvenile Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 03:59PM	LA SALLE ST	BE2317200	GILLE C
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 03:49PM	FAIRFAX AV	BE2317199	JOHNSON N
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 03:06PM	TENTH ST	BE2317190	RODENBECK N
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 12:13PM	PORTER AV	BE2317167	HAGSTROM D

Obstructing Justice			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Traffic Accident, Hit an			
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 11:36AM		BE2317160	LEE M
ARRESTED: CALDWE	ELL, JAMES JACHI RILEY M/W Age: 19	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 08:17AM	MOORE ST	BE2317141	LEE M
ARRESTED: SINGLET	TON, CRYSTAL DAWNMARIE F/B Age:	29.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Traffic Accident, Hit an	d Pup		
· · · · ·			
Resist or Interfere w/P			
Probation or Parole Vi			
Date/time of report 04/20/23 07:48AM	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST & BARRETT PL	CAD Number BE2317138	Primary Officer DELGADO M
	TON, CRYSTAL DAWNMARIE F/B Age:		
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 05:54AM	PARK AV & SUMMIT AV	BE2317126	DELGADO M
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	ı		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 02:07AM	GRANT ST	BE2317120	HIRSCH C
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/20/23 12:28AM	MILW RD	BE2317115	MURPHY K
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report 04/19/23 11:50PM	Street of Occurrence ROOSEVELT AV	CAD Number BE2317109	Primary Officer BOULTON T
04/19/23 11:00110		DEZOTITOS	BOOLIONI
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 10:43PM	W GRAND AV	BE2317104	HIRSCH C
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 09:35PM	PORTLAND AV & EIGHTH ST	BE2317101	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: TOWNSE	END, JESSICA RENEE F/L Age: 34.00	City: BELOIT WI	

Assault, Police, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 09:08PM	PORTLAND AV & EIGHTH ST	BE2317099	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: TOWNSE	ND, JESSICA RENEE F/L Age: 34.00(City: BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2317098	Primary Officer
04/19/23 08:59PM	MILW RD		GILLE C
ARRESTED. RAWAGE,	, JAELON RAY M/B Age: 19.00 City: BI		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 08:49PM	JANIE LA & PRAIRIE AV	BE2317096	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: LARSON,	KENNETH L M/W Age: 67.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Weapons Offense			
Receive or Possess Sto	alen Pron		
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, M			
Date/time of report 04/19/23 08:41PM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2317095	
			ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: RAMAGE,	, JAELON RAY M/B Age: 19.00 City: BI		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 04:22PM	HOUSE ST	BE2317047	SMITH NJ
STOLEN: Veh Parts			
Bomb Threat or Attack			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 03:26PM	FOURTH ST	BE2317038	HALVORSEN T
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/19/23 12:18PM	STATE ST & BROAD ST	BE2317012	HERRERAS
	IO SOSA, CARLOS MANUEL M/L Age:		
ANNESTED. BUNIFAU	TO SOSA, CAILOS MANUEL MIL Age.	21.00 OILY. DELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		DE0047000	
04/19/23 11:34AM	STATE ST	BE2317009	FLANAGAN R